CAF D

Catholic Agency for
Overseas Development

Coach schedule for CAFOD Climate Pilgrimages

beyond reach

Please be aware that departure times and locations are not final and are subject to
change. Please go to cafod.org.uk/climatelobby or email mpc@cafod.org.uk for more

information.

Diocese

Lancaster

Liverpool

Salford

Wrexham

Wrexham
Shrewsbury
Hexham &
Newcastle
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Leeds

Hallam

Nottingham
Nottingham

Birmingham

Birmingham

Birmingham

Northampton

Northampton

Northampton

Clifton

Pick up location

Preston Railway station, PR1 8AP
The Black Horse Pub, 641 Prescot Rd, Old Swan, Liverpool L13 5XD

Our Lady of Grace R.C. Church, 11 Fairfax Road, Prestwich,
Manchester, M25 1AS

The Springfield Hotel, A55 Expressway, Pentre Halkyn, Holywell, CH8
8BA

Wrexham Trainstation

1) Chester - CAFOD in Shrewsbury Volunteer Centre, 27A Downsfield
Road, Chester CH4 8HH
2) Knutsford

Newcastle Central Station

St. Francis of Assisi, 5 Levick Cres, Acklam, Middlesbrough, TS5 4RL
Thirsk Rail station

Leeds train station

Meadow Hall Centre car Park

Nottingham Train station

Leicester Train station

Holy Trinity Church London Rd, Newcastle Under Lyme ST5 1LQ

Carrs Lane, Birmingham

St. Mary Immaculate R.C Church, 45 West Street, Warwick CV34 6AB

Ss Francis & Therese, Overslade Close, East Hunsbury, NN4 ORZ

St Mary, Aspley Hill, Woburn Sands, MK17 8NN

St Martin De Porres, 36 Leagrave High Street, Luton, LU4 ONG

Bristol Temple Meads

Departure
time

05:00AM
05:30AM

05:30AM

05:30AM

07:00AM

1) 06:15AM
2) 07.00AM

05:00AM

05:00AM
05:45AM
05:30AM
06:30AM
07:00AM
08:00AM

07:00AM

08:15AM

09:30AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

09:45AM

08:00AM


cafod.org.uk/climatelobby
mailto:mpc@cafod.org.uk

| Clifton | Swindon Railway Station | 09:00AM

| Plymouth | Plymouth Coach Station | 05:30AM

| Plymouth | Exeter Coach Station | 07:15AM
St George’s Catholic Church, 223 Sprowston Road, Norwich, NR3 4HZ

East Anglia 06:00AM

Catholic Church of St. Henry Morse, Shelfanger Road, Diss, IP22 4DX
East Anglia 07:00AM

St Laurence’s Roman Catholic Church, 91 Milton Road, Cambridge

East Anglia CB4 1XB 08:30AM

Portsmouth chr;epcirl]-:t::rgﬁzsa:c 'll'lfjAerese of Lisieux Church, The close, Ringwood, 08:30AM
| Arundel & Brighton | Brighton | 08:00AM
| Arundel & Brighton | Crawley | 09:00AM
| South Wales | Swansea | 05:00AM
| South Wales | Bridgend | 06:00AM
| South Wales | National Museum, Cathays Park, Cardiff CF10 3NP | 07:00AM
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