



Coach schedule for CAFOD Climate Pilgrimages

Please be aware that departure times and locations are not final and are subject to change. Please go to cafod.org.uk/climatelobby or email mpc@cafod.org.uk for more information.

Diocese	Pick up location	Departure time
Lancaster	Preston Railway station, PR1 8AP	05:00AM
Liverpool	The Black Horse Pub, 641 Prescot Rd, Old Swan, Liverpool L13 5XD	05:30AM
Salford	Our Lady of Grace R.C. Church, 11 Fairfax Road, Prestwich, Manchester, M25 1AS	05:30AM
Wrexham	The Springfield Hotel, A55 Expressway, Pentre Halkyn, Holywell, CH8 8BA	05:30AM
Wrexham	Wrexham Trainstation	07:00AM
Shrewsbury	1) Chester - CAFOD in Shrewsbury Volunteer Centre, 27A Downsfield Road, Chester CH4 8HH 2) Knutsford	1) 06:15AM 2) 07.00AM
Hexham & Newcastle	Newcastle Central Station	05:00AM
Middlesbrough	St. Francis of Assisi, 5 Levick Cres, Acklam, Middlesbrough, TS5 4RL	05:00AM
Middlesbrough	Thirsk Rail station	05:45AM
Leeds	Leeds train station	05:30AM
Hallam	Meadow Hall Centre car Park	06:30AM
Nottingham	Nottingham Train station	07:00AM
Nottingham	Leicester Train station	08:00AM
Birmingham	Holy Trinity Church London Rd, Newcastle Under Lyme ST5 1LQ	07:00AM
Birmingham	Carrs Lane, Birmingham	08:15AM
Birmingham	St. Mary Immaculate R.C Church, 45 West Street, Warwick CV34 6AB	09:30AM
Northampton	Ss Francis & Therese, Overslade Close, East Hunsbury, NN4 0RZ	08:00AM
Northampton	St Mary, Aspley Hill, Woburn Sands, MK17 8NN	09:00AM
Northampton	St Martin De Porres, 36 Leagrave High Street, Luton, LU4 0NG	09:45AM
Clifton	Bristol Temple Meads	08:00AM

Clifton	Swindon Railway Station	09:00AM
Plymouth	Plymouth Coach Station	05:30AM
Plymouth	Exeter Coach Station	07:15AM
East Anglia	St George's Catholic Church, 223 Sprowston Road, Norwich, NR3 4HZ	06:00AM
East Anglia	Catholic Church of St. Henry Morse, Shelfanger Road, Diss, IP22 4DX	07:00AM
East Anglia	St Laurence's Roman Catholic Church, 91 Milton Road, Cambridge CB4 1XB	08:30AM
Portsmouth	Sacred Heart & St Therese of Lisieux Church, The close, Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 1LA	08:30AM
Arundel & Brighton	Brighton	08:00AM
Arundel & Brighton	Crawley	09:00AM
South Wales	Swansea	05:00AM
South Wales	Bridgend	06:00AM
South Wales	National Museum, Cathays Park, Cardiff CF10 3NP	07:00AM